Releases - May 02, 2023

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

313087
280112
325800
327973
304839
320449
317515
207947
318673
290850
198653
292928
327639
224799
243908
262321
242776
205093
237322
315922
327080
222806
312760
317870
284081
219745
281919
311869
327434
307543
187936
264243

Shepherd Steven
Woodard Nathan
Lewis Dawn

York Angela

Henderson Mary

Lewis Bradley
Tikkanen  Erin
Coon Jeremy
Griffin Shane
Gentry Ira
Pardi Maxwell
Witcher Kevin
Shead Laquan
Helm Brad
McKeown Roger
Morlock Joseph
Hall Aaron
Carroll Chris
Cox Carlos
Florence  Kathryn
Askew Alexius
Lawson Rodney
Lovins Travis
Burton Shannon
Papucci Jason
Goldsmith Michael
Mattox Tyler
Bowers Stephen
Berry Kobey
Perry John
Birdwell Michael
Marshall  Kyle

Ray

Lee

B

J
Christopher
Lee

Ray
Philander

w o >

Ray

>sw

Matthew
Scott

Weldon

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Western KY Corr. Complex

Henderson County Detention Center

Logan County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Hart County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Shelby County Detention Center
Allen County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Boyle County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Clay County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Perry County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Grayson County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Harlan County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



